41
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG1030-2B
Applications
Accurate and Reliable
The construction of this probe makes it ideal for severe service installation where reliable performance is

	 40  - 316SS Probe, 20’				    60  - 316SS EP, 20’
	 41  - 316SS Electro Polish, Custom Length	 99  - Custom Length/Material
ORDERING GUIDE
44
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG1030-2B
TABLE II - MOUNTING OPTIONS
	 CD
	 00  - Carbon Steel, 7/8” NPS Swagelock
	 01  - Carbon Steel, 1” NPT Swagelock
	 09  - Carbon Steel Housing Only
	 20  - SS304, 7/8” NPS Swagelock
	 21  - SS304, 1” NPT Swagelock
	 29  - SS304 Housing Only
	 99  - Custom
TABLE III - SIGNAL OUTPUT
	 EF
     	 10  - 24VDC/1-5V Out
	 11  - 24 VDC/4-20 MA Out
	 12  - 24VDC/1-5V Out (for cathodic application)
	 13  - 24VDC/4-20mA Out (for cathodic application
TABLE IV - SIGNAL INPUT
	 GH
     	 00  - None
TABLE V - FLOAT (Standard float for 2” opening)
	 IJ
	 20  - Nitrophyl  S.G. > .45, < 100 PSI
	 40  - SS316 S.G. > .65, < 200 PSI
	 41  - SS316 S.G. > .65, < 500 PSI
	 99  - Custom
Analog Output Level Probe
MCG 1030
ORDERING GUIDE
NOTE: Use options 09 and 29 when strapping probe external to bridal or float chamber.
	 This configuration requires special floats. Consult Factory
NOTE: Standard model is CSA approved. Specify on order if CENELEC / ATEX  approval